www.africafocus.org

Continent Detall: Jan 1, 2008 - Dec 31, 2008
Africa Comparing to: Site
Visits
1 | | | EELE

This continent sent 22,321 visits via 53 countries/territories

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
22,321 1.52 00:01:31 86.93% 76.51%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

18.31% 1.55 (-1.67%) 00:01:14 (22.79%) 86.69% (0.28%) 77.05% (-0.70%)
Country/Territory Visits Visits Visits
B South Africa 9,809 43.95%

5.16%
B Kenya 2,497 11.19% .
o 9.20% 16.81%

B Nigeria 2,054 9.20%

Ghana 1,151 5.16%

11.19%

I Ethiopia 669 3.00%

Uganda 560 2.51%

Tanzania 506 2.27%

43.95%
Mauritius 489 2.19%
Egypt 450 2.02%

1 Google Analytics



Zimbabwe
Botswana
Sudan
Rwanda
Zambia
Cameroon
Ivory Coast
Senegal
Namibia
Mozambique
Gambia
Malawi
Tunisia
Morocco
Djibouti
Angola
Lesotho
Swaziland
Algeria
Sierra Leone
Benin
Burkina Faso
Liberia

Mali

Libya
Somalia
Congo - Kinshasa
Congo - Brazzaville
Eritrea

Togo
Burundi
Seychelles
Gabon
Guinea
Mauritania

Cape Verde

384

355

309

264

229

222

206

198

196

154

153

151

133

91

88

88

85

84

71

66

65

63

63

49

49

49

38

31

31

26

24

20

19

15

13

11

1.72%

1.59%

1.38%

1.18%

1.03%

0.99%

0.92%

0.89%

0.88%

0.69%

0.69%

0.68%

0.60%

0.41%

0.39%

0.39%

0.38%

0.38%

0.32%

0.30%

0.29%

0.28%

0.28%

0.22%

0.22%

0.22%

0.17%

0.14%

0.14%

0.12%

0.11%

0.09%

0.09%

0.07%

0.06%

0.05%

Google Analytics



Niger

Guinea-Bissau
Madagascar

Chad

Reunion

Sao Tome and Principe
Central African Republic

Equatorial Guinea

10

0.04%

0.04%

0.04%

0.03%

0.02%

0.01%

> 0.00%

> 0.00%
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